
Earnings Statement GOLLAPUDI, VASU 

Pay Date: 12/30/2022 Company: 0EU28 - ASURAGEN INC Emp #: 1555
Period Start: 12/11/2022 2150 WOODWARD ST STE 100 Dept: 5075 - Bioinformatics
Period End: 12/24/2022 AUSTIN  TX  78744    Pay Basis: Salary

Rate Hours/Units Current Period Year To Date
Earnings

Regular 4129.83 103414.80
Asuragen Paid Time Off 0.00 9660.42
Holiday 458.87 4909.25
Bonus 0.00 9833.69
Disqualifying Disposition ISOs 0.00 56.75
GTL FICA/FIT/SIT Taxable 2.67 72.09 In/Out

Long Term Dis. After Tax 6.01 78.13 In/Out

Short Term Dis. After Tax 20.22 262.86 In/Out

Gross 4617.60 128287.99
W/H Taxes

Federal W/H(M) 156.50 5601.41
Medicare 61.84 1732.61
Social Security 264.42 7408.39

Deductions
401K % -Asuragen 0.00 6854.25
401K Loan 168.74 3037.32
401k Loan 1 303.32 1213.28
401k Percentage 550.64 8488.02
Asuragen Medical FSA 0.00 260.00
Critical Care E-Child(ren) 20, 7.86 102.18
Dental 0.00 627.51
Dental FT 22.15 287.95
Employee Stock Purchase Plan 0.00 7200.00
FSA - Health Care 20.00 260.00
Group Accident 2 31.16 405.08
Medical Cigna OAP 0.00 3198.91
Medical Co-Pay Plan 296.31 3852.03
Optional Life - Child 0.92 11.96
Optional Life - Employee 10.15 131.95
Optional Life - Spouse 2.54 33.02
Optional Vision Plan 1 14.37 186.81
Vision 0.00 67.86
Vol. Child AD&D 0.00 1.69
Vol. Child Life 0.00 11.96
Vol. EE AD&D 0.00 83.98
Vol. EE Life 0.00 72.02
Vol. Spouse AD&D 0.00 41.99
Vol. Spouse Life 0.00 24.05

Net Pay 2677.78 76678.68 Voucher No. 437731227DD

Net Pay Distribution
Direct Deposit Net Check 1338.89 38339.26 A/C:1016

Direct Dep. Distribution 1 1338.89 38339.42 A/C:8478



Current Period Year To Date YTD Taken AvailableEmployee Benefits, Allowances, and Other
401k Percentage - Match 137.66 2121.99 *Company Match

ER Dental Memo * 36.47 477.13 *Memo Only

ER Paid Medical * 918.70 11837.25 *Memo Only

Asuragen Paid Time Off Hours 6.77 80.48 0.00 80.48
401K % -Asuragen - Match 0.00 2284.75 *Company Match

EAP 0.00 15.34 *Memo Only

Employer Paid Basic Life 0.00 84.24 *Memo Only

Voucher No. 437731227DD
ASURAGEN INC
2150 Woodward St Ste 100 DATE: 12/30/2022
Austin, TX   78744

Dept: 5075

Net Pay: 2677.78
Two Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Seven And 78/100 Dollars

GOLLAPUDI, VASU 
4201 MONTEREY OAKS BLVD  218
AUSTIN, TX  78749

For Record Purposes Only
**NON-NEGOTIABLE**



Earnings Statement GOLLAPUDI, VASU 

Pay Date: 12/16/2022 Company: 0EU28 - ASURAGEN INC Emp #: 1555
Period Start: 11/27/2022 2150 WOODWARD ST STE 100 Dept: 5075 - Bioinformatics
Period End: 12/10/2022 AUSTIN  TX  78744    Pay Basis: Salary

Rate Hours/Units Current Period Year To Date
Earnings

Regular 4588.70 99284.97
Asuragen Paid Time Off 0.00 9660.42
Holiday 0.00 4450.38
Bonus 0.00 9833.69
Disqualifying Disposition ISOs 0.00 56.75
GTL FICA/FIT/SIT Taxable 2.67 69.42 In/Out

Long Term Dis. After Tax 6.01 72.12 In/Out

Short Term Dis. After Tax 20.22 242.64 In/Out

Gross 4617.60 123670.39
W/H Taxes

Federal W/H(M) 156.50 5444.91
Medicare 61.84 1670.77
Social Security 264.41 7143.97

Deductions
401K % -Asuragen 0.00 6854.25
401K Loan 168.74 2868.58
401k Loan 1 303.32 909.96
401k Percentage 550.64 7937.38
Asuragen Medical FSA 0.00 260.00
Critical Care E-Child(ren) 20, 7.86 94.32
Dental 0.00 627.51
Dental FT 22.15 265.80
Employee Stock Purchase Plan 0.00 7200.00
FSA - Health Care 20.00 240.00
Group Accident 2 31.16 373.92
Medical Cigna OAP 0.00 3198.91
Medical Co-Pay Plan 296.31 3555.72
Optional Life - Child 0.92 11.04
Optional Life - Employee 10.15 121.80
Optional Life - Spouse 2.54 30.48
Optional Vision Plan 1 14.37 172.44
Vision 0.00 67.86
Vol. Child AD&D 0.00 1.69
Vol. Child Life 0.00 11.96
Vol. EE AD&D 0.00 83.98
Vol. EE Life 0.00 72.02
Vol. Spouse AD&D 0.00 41.99
Vol. Spouse Life 0.00 24.05

Net Pay 2677.79 74000.90 Voucher No. 433599600DD

Net Pay Distribution
Direct Deposit Net Check 1338.89 37000.37 A/C:1016

Direct Dep. Distribution 1 1338.90 37000.53 A/C:8478



Current Period Year To Date YTD Taken AvailableEmployee Benefits, Allowances, and Other
401k Percentage - Match 137.66 1984.33 *Company Match

ER Dental Memo * 36.47 440.66 *Memo Only

ER Paid Medical * 918.70 10918.55 *Memo Only

Asuragen Paid Time Off Hours 6.77 73.71 0.00 73.71
401K % -Asuragen - Match 0.00 2284.75 *Company Match

EAP 0.00 15.34 *Memo Only

Employer Paid Basic Life 0.00 84.24 *Memo Only

Voucher No. 433599600DD
ASURAGEN INC
2150 Woodward St Ste 100 DATE: 12/16/2022
Austin, TX   78744

Dept: 5075

Net Pay: 2677.79
Two Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Seven And 79/100 Dollars

GOLLAPUDI, VASU 
4201 MONTEREY OAKS BLVD  218
AUSTIN, TX  78749

For Record Purposes Only
**NON-NEGOTIABLE**



Earnings Statement GOLLAPUDI, VASU 

Pay Date: 12/02/2022 Company: 0EU28 - ASURAGEN INC Emp #: 1555
Period Start: 11/13/2022 2150 WOODWARD ST STE 100 Dept: 5075 - Bioinformatics
Period End: 11/26/2022 AUSTIN  TX  78744    Pay Basis: Salary

Rate Hours/Units Current Period Year To Date
Earnings

Regular 3670.96 94696.27
Asuragen Paid Time Off 0.00 9660.42
Holiday 917.74 4450.38
Bonus 0.00 9833.69
Disqualifying Disposition ISOs 0.00 56.75
GTL FICA/FIT/SIT Taxable 2.67 66.75 In/Out

Long Term Dis. After Tax 6.01 66.11 In/Out

Short Term Dis. After Tax 20.22 222.42 In/Out

Gross 4617.60 119052.79
W/H Taxes

Federal W/H(M) 156.50 5288.41
Medicare 61.84 1608.93
Social Security 264.42 6879.56

Deductions
401K % -Asuragen 0.00 6854.25
401K Loan 168.74 2699.84
401k Loan 1 303.32 606.64
401k Percentage 550.64 7386.74
Asuragen Medical FSA 0.00 260.00
Critical Care E-Child(ren) 20, 7.86 86.46
Dental 0.00 627.51
Dental FT 22.15 243.65
Employee Stock Purchase Plan 300.00 7200.00
FSA - Health Care 20.00 220.00
Group Accident 2 31.16 342.76
Medical Cigna OAP 0.00 3198.91
Medical Co-Pay Plan 296.31 3259.41
Optional Life - Child 0.92 10.12
Optional Life - Employee 10.15 111.65
Optional Life - Spouse 2.54 27.94
Optional Vision Plan 1 14.37 158.07
Vision 0.00 67.86
Vol. Child AD&D 0.00 1.69
Vol. Child Life 0.00 11.96
Vol. EE AD&D 0.00 83.98
Vol. EE Life 0.00 72.02
Vol. Spouse AD&D 0.00 41.99
Vol. Spouse Life 0.00 24.05

Net Pay 2377.78 71323.11 Voucher No. 430016366DD

Net Pay Distribution
Direct Deposit Net Check 1188.89 35661.48 A/C:1016

Direct Dep. Distribution 1 1188.89 35661.63 A/C:8478



Current Period Year To Date YTD Taken AvailableEmployee Benefits, Allowances, and Other
401k Percentage - Match 137.66 1846.67 *Company Match

ER Dental Memo * 36.47 404.19 *Memo Only

ER Paid Medical * 918.70 9999.85 *Memo Only

Asuragen Paid Time Off Hours 6.77 66.94 0.00 66.94
401K % -Asuragen - Match 0.00 2284.75 *Company Match

EAP 0.00 15.34 *Memo Only

Employer Paid Basic Life 0.00 84.24 *Memo Only

Voucher No. 430016366DD
ASURAGEN INC
2150 Woodward St Ste 100 DATE: 12/02/2022
Austin, TX   78744

Dept: 5075

Net Pay: 2377.78
Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Seven And 78/100 Dollars

GOLLAPUDI, VASU 
4201 MONTEREY OAKS BLVD  218
AUSTIN, TX  78749

For Record Purposes Only
**NON-NEGOTIABLE**


